÷			I MARKED & Y	area ana trada criter ouclars	ING CO., FORILAND, OR. 97204
T	70496	TRUST DEEL		1. <u>m 79</u> Page 1	l 6495
Contraction of the local division of the loc	THIS TRUST DEED, made th HOWARD ODOM AND LYNN O	DOM husband and w	»fJı wife.	une <u> </u>	., 19.79., between , as Grantor,
	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INS	URANCE COMPANY			, as Trustee,
E	ind	WITNESSET			, as Beneficiary,

Grantor intevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property KLAMATH County, Oregon, described as: in 2.1

Lots 9 and 10, Block 111, KLAMATH FALLS, FOREST ESTATES HIGHWAY 66 UNIT PLAT # 4, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. A 1 11

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereol and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connecand all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise

now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereol and all lixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of Six thousand five hundred dollars Dollars, with interest sum of <u>Six thousand five hundred dollars</u> thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the tinal payment of principal and interest hereof, if not sooner paid, to be due and payable Der terms on note 19 The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note ecomes due and payable. The above described real property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.

新

1 a Gen

12der au IBCR: DECO

<text><text><text><text>

的现在分词和可

自管 · [19] (19] (1) 用目前目的目的语言

Is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note using the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note using the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note using any exercise or grazing purposes.
(a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property: (b) join in any stating any exercise or creating any restriction thereon, (c) join in any thereaft and the property. The prevent of the property is the property of the property o

deed as their interests may appear in the second of the second state of the grantor of to be a second surplus. If any (to the grantor of to be a benchicary may from time to the appoint a successor of successor to any successor trustee appoint a successor of successor to any successor trustee appoint and successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, newers and duties contered upon any trustee shall be reade by written instrument escuted by benchicary, containing reference to this trust deed hereinder. Each such appointment and substitution shall be reade by written instrument escuted by benchicary, containing reference to this trust deed and its place all record, which, when recorded in the olice of the County and place all record, which, when the the property is situated, shall be received and a successor trustee appointment of the successor trustee and escuber of any action or proceeding in which by any count when this deed, duy escuted and backnowledged is made a public trust when this deed, duy escuted and obligated to motify any pary hereion appointment so which when the sources of the successor trustee.

Eir Seri

The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee leteronier must be either an attanny, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company ings and Jaan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a little insurance company authorized to insure title to real y of this state, is subsidiaries, altituites, agents or branches, or the United States or any agency thereof.

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law-fully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto

16496

and that he will warrant and forever delend the same against all persons whomsoever.

NREDEX This deed applies to, inures to the benelit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, execu-tors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever worran not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiar	the is a second to a state the		
or such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation by m	gulation Z, the	HOWARD ODOM	100 40
disclosures; for this purpose, if this instrument is to be a FIRST the purchase of a dwelling, use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1305	lien to finance	Abraid	1 Ollem
It mis instrument is NOT to be a first lien, use Stevens Ness form	22 NA急1 3 A 本例 式 規則行火品	LYNN ODOM	Blom
equivalent. If compliance with the Act not required, disregal (If the signer of the above is a carporation,	rd this notice.	20	
use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	93.490)	this notice.	
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OR	EGON, County of)ss.
County of San Luis Obis po)ss.	A CHARLE HE PROVIDENT		
<u>JVFI 6</u> , 1977.	Personally	appeared	
How ARD 000	each for himself	and not one for the other, did sa	who, being duly sworn, w that the former is the
LYNN ODOM			
		이야지 않았다. 김 씨는 것 같아. 김 씨는 것 같아. 지원에게 많이 많이 많이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다.	물 동안 데 상황은 것 같아. 것 것 것같아. 잘 안 것 같아? 아파는
and acknowledged the loregoing instru-	and that the sea	I attixed to the foregoing instrum	ant is the company.
ment to be voluntary act and deed.	oi sala corporari	on and that said instrument was	sidned and cooled - L
OFFICIAL AND ANALY	menn acknowled	ged said instrument to be its v	oluntary act and deed.
SEAL) Machalling VV Kum	Belore me		
Notary Public for Gregon California	Notary Public to	r Oregon	(OFFICIAL SEAL)
Official Scal	My commission e	xpires:	
KATHLEEN M. LUNN	가하는 법 수		
SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY			
My Commission Expires	Contraction of the second s		
APRIL 15, 1983	ST FOR FULL RECONVEY		
- 夏夏夏夏月夏夏日常能 他们还想到他来这些走来的那些小时的来说,这些这些要不能的了你还能够没有的现在分词是这些现在的 医多生的 医子宫的 建苯乙基	ly when obligations have	이 것 같은 것같은 것 것 같아요. 것 같 것 같은 것 같은 것 같아요. 것 같아요.	
TO:			
	., Trustee	的过去时 计算机 化合金合金	1999년 1991
The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all i trust deed have been fully naid and satisfied. You have	indebtedness secured	d by the foregoing trust deed. A	ll sums secured by said
trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby a said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all eviden berewith indetber with and trust deed) and the same	le difected on neve	ment to you of any and any	
and the same and the same the same to reconvey, with	nour warranty, to t	be parties designated by the term	ch are delivered to you
estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance	and documents to	and a till of the train rate	in the second state
		2월 111 [12] 28 [2]	
DATED:19	Stander Human		
			61:21 22:21
	at see in a	Beneticiary	
。 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	后于"中国"的问题。"""自己"的问题。	· 경제: 16:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4:4	요즘 이들을 보았는데 것 같아. 않는 것

Do not lass or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyonce will be will be

TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON
STEVENS NESS LAW PUB, CD, PONTLAND, ORE.		County ofKlamath
		I certify that the within instru
	计点问题:中国任何 中于 中国	ment was received for record on th
	SPAGE RESERVED	at 3:48 of July 19.79
Grantor	FOR	in book M79 on page 16495 o
	RECORDER'S USE	as file/reel number70496
		Record of Mortgages of said County.
Beneliciary		Witness my hand and seal o
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	2 E Chúp 9/2 E E Chúp 9/2 Err	County affixed.
TA- Julie		County Clrk
\$010€	i inizi de la	By Simetia Spelsch Deputy
Warnell's charter and the second strategies		Fee \$6:00